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69 FOR RENT—HOUSES

GLENCOE, 690 GREENWOOD AVE., 8
rms., 2 baths, H. W. heat, oil burner,
gar., large lot, fine hedge and trees, 2
blocks to sta. and school. 2 yr. lease,
$150 per mo. Call Glencoe 561 for ap-
pointment. 69LTN27-1tc

934 ELMWOOD, WILMETTE. 9 RM.
modern house, 2 baths, 2-car garage.
Newly finished, open for inspection.
Stanley K. Gage, 932 Elmwood .Ave.
Ph. Wilmette 2216, 69LTN27-1tc

FOR RENT OR SALE—9 RM. COLON-
ial, central east loca. Living room
16x28. 2 floor, 4 bedr., bath. 3 floor, 2
bedr., bath. Rent $200 a month. Write
owner Talk DB-648. 69LTN27-1tp

FOR RENT—8 RM. STUCCO HOUSE,
sleeping and dining porches. Att. gar.
Hot water heat—oil burner. Conv. to
transp. and school. Ph. Wilmette 1468.

69LTN27-1te

FOR RENT—7 RM. HOUSE, 4 BED-
rooms, large lot, gar., near Hubbard
Woods depot. $135. F. A. Reid, 954 Lin-
den Ave., Hubbard Woods, Ph. Winnet-

" ka 1300. 69TN4-1tc

6 RM. HOUSE WINNETKA. SLP. AND
sun pchs. 2 baths, gar. wooded Ilot,
near tansp. A-1 cond. $135. Tel.
Glencoe 114, 69LTN27-1tp

TO REFINED ADULTS. 5 RM. AND
gar. Near Ilake. $100. Winn., 1630
eves.,, Sat. and Sun. 69LTN27-1tc

70 FOR RENT—FURN. HOUSES

FOR RENT—NEW 6 RM. FURNISHED
house 2 baths and att. 2 car garage.
Possession now until Oct. 1st. Ph. Win-
netka 2309. T0T4-1tc

FOR RENT—ATTRACTIVE SIX RM.
house, furnished. Sun porch and sleep.
pch. Gayr. Winn. 1781. 70T1-tfc

9 RQOM BUNGALOW, FURNISHED,
for summer months, Tel. Winn. 1659.
TOLTN27-1te

i

79 FOR RENT—GARAGE

FOR RENT—GAR. SHOP AND WARE-
house, also flat in front, 1% block east
of depot on street car line and paved
alley. A. C. Wolff. Ph. Wilmette 183
or 1724, T2LTN27-1tc

78 FOR RENT—STORES & OFFICES

FOR RENT

THE FUTURE OF THE TERRITORY
recently annexed to Wilmette is as-
sured and the future of the person or
persons iIin business now established
and growing with the territory is like-
wise assured. To the right person, we
can offer for rent a corner store in an
excellent location and on terms that
cannot be duplicated 90 days from now.
For detailed information see

e I SCHAEFER & CO)

803 Ridge Avenue Wilmette Ill. Wil. 364
T3LTN27-1tc

FOR RENT—OFFICES 2ND FLOOR,
Fourth &‘ Linden, Wilmette, opposite
“L" terminal depot, 1, 2 or 3 rooms,

good location for a doctor, $15, $25
and $35.

Wilmette Realty Co.

AGENTS
013 Fourth St. Wilmette 192
TSLTN27-1tc

FOR RENT—SMALL STORE NEAR “L”
terminal depot. Living quarters in
rear with kitchen and bath. Excel-
lent location for notion’s or home-made
candy store. Rent 3$85 per mo.

Wilmette Realty Co.

AGENTS
513 Fourth St. Wilmette 192
T3LTN27-1tc

FOR RENT—STORE ON WEST ELM
St., Winnetka. Finest location. No food
business considered. May 1st posses-
sion. Write Winnetka Talk B-650.

T3T4-1te

STORE IN HUBBARD WOODS. EX-
cellent location. Near bank. May 1.
Phone Winn, 79. T3LTN27-1tc

FOR RENT—SHOPS AND OFFICES.
G. F. Gonsalves. Winnetka 62.
T3LTNS8-tfc

WINNETKA TALK

|73 FOR RENT—STORES & OFFICES

OFFICE SPACE FOR RENT. RAPP
building, Winnetka. Apply Mr. Rapp,
Winn. 1870. T3TNLA4-5te

FOR RENT — STORE OR OFFICE

space in shopping center of Winnetka.
788 Elm st., or Phone 162. 73T4-1te

77 FOR SALE—HOUSES

SOUTH EAST GLENCOE

1.& CHARMING COLONIAL HOME, SIT-

uated on a beautiful landscaped lot
143x150. The first floor contains liv-
ing room, sun parlor, dining room,
pantry, kitchen. Second floor has 4
bed-rooms, two baths, extra lavatory,
sleeping porch. Third floor, maid’s rm.
and bath, two storageg rooms. Hot
water heat, Newport magazine feed
boiler. Garage to match house. This
is offered now at $42 000,

WALTER P. SMITH & CO.

332 Park Ave. Glencoe T02
TILTNZ27-1tc

REDUCED $7,000.00

FOR 2 WEEKS ONLY
A beautiful home with 9 rms, 5 bdrms,
3 baths, 2 sleep. porches, heated
garage, HW heat with Oil. Built for
a home by owner. Gounds Extensively
landscaped.
Buyers See This

P. W. Bradstreet & Son

Headqguarters Winnetka Real Estate
788 Elm St. Winn. 162
17TT4-1tc

North Shore’s Best Buy
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